Chairman's Schedule
December 2021

Wednesday, December 1, 2021
11:00 AM Meeting w/Association of International

Certified Professional Accountants

12:30 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/William Rogers, President &

CEO, Truist Financial Corporation

5:00 PM Call w/Jerome Powell, Chair, Federal
Reserve Board (FRB)

Thursday, December 2, 2021
9:00 AM Remarks: FDIC Center for Financial
Research/Research and Journal of Financial
Services Research: 20th Annual Bank
Research Conference

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM FDIC Town Hall
3:30 PM Call w/Kevin Fromer, President & CEO,

Financial Services Forum
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:30 PM Call w/Thomas Hoenig, Former Vice
Chairman, FDIC

5:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Friday, December 3, 2021

10:00 AM Federal Financial Institutions Examination
Council Meeting



4:00 PM
5:30 PM

Monday, December 6, 2021
8:30 AM

9:30 AM
10:30 AM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM
Tuesday, December 7, 2021
7:00 AM
9:30 AM
5:30 PM

Wednesday, December 8, 2021
8:30 AM

9:30 AM
11:00 AM

Thursday, December 9, 2021
11:15 AM

12:30 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Call w/Donald Powell, Former FDIC
Chairman

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Financial and Banking Information
Infrastructure Committee Senior Leaders’
Meeting

Meeting w/staff

Financial Stability Board (FSB) Resolution
Steering Group (ReSG) Conference

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Remarks: Conference of State Bank
Supervisors’ Supervisors Symposium

Meeting w/staff



1:30 PM Call w/Marcia Fudge, Secretary, Housing
and Urban Development

Friday, December 10, 2021

9:15 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Call w/Janet Yellen, Secretary United States
Treasury

Monday, December 13, 2021

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of

the Currency, Office of the Comptroller of
the Currency

Tuesday, December 14, 2021

10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, December 15, 2021
7:00 AM FSB ReSG Meeting
11:00 AM Case Review Committee Meeting

Thursday, December 16, 2021
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM Call w/Marija Hrebac, CEO, Croatian
Deposit Insurance Agency



5:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Friday, December 17, 2021
10:00 AM Financial Stability Oversight Council
Meeting
Monday, December 20, 2021
Tuesday, December 21, 2021

Wednesday, December 22, 2021/
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff

Thursday, December 23, 2021

Friday, December 24, 2021
Federal Holiday — Christmas Observed

Monday, December 27, 2021

Tuesday, December 28, 2021
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

Wednesday, December 29, 2021
Thursday, December 30, 2021

Friday, December 31, 2021
Federal Holiday — New Year’s Day Observed

9:15 AM Call w/Senator Thom Tillis
10:00 AM Call w/Senator Pat Toomey
10:30 AM Call w/Senator Mike Crapo
10:45 AM Call w/Rob Nichols, President & CEO,

American Bankers Association

11:00 AM Call w/Senator Richard Shelby
11:30 AM Call w/Michelle Bowman, Governor, FRB
12:00 PM Call w/Rebeca Romero Rainey, President &

CEOQO, Independent Community Bankers of
America



12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:10 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Call w/John Ryan, President & CEO,
Conference of State Bank Supervisors

Call w/Senator Tim Scott

Call w/Rodney Hood, Board Member,
National Credit Union Administration

Robert James II, Chairman, National
Bankers Association

Call w/Greg Baer, President & CEO, Bank
Policy Institute

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Call w/Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB



